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Medium Handicap - Easter
Series

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 10:28 on April 17, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class

WAYFARER
WAYFARER
LASER

420
SOLO
LASER
RS 200

420
STREAKER

RS AERO 7

420

AERO

SOLO

SOLO
LASER

SOLO

SOLO

LASER

RADIAL

420

LASER

LASER

RADIAL
SOLO

Sail
Number

10757
11356
149290

53332
5455
146184
1302

53229
2141

3306

52067

3308

5716

5779
18

5978

4438

147694

53966

166766

205142

4821

HelmName

Steve Perkins

Alan Hoy

Andy
Pickering

Jess Haigh
lan Smith

Jonny Garlick

Gareth
Davies

Jess Garlick

Dave
Banfield

Jamie Hare

Sam Glover

Dan Hare

Brett
Townsend

Alan Coday
John Crook

Nigel Butler
Steve
Goldstone
Chris Briggs
Jess Welch
Jake
Fairhead

Ellie Shelter

Paul
Trueman

CrewName

Martyn Hare

Rob Haigh

Lucy Shelter

Helen
Davies

Luca Batley

Charlie
Bourne

Osea Evans

PY

1102
1102
1100

1105
1142
1100
1046

1105
1128

1065

1105

1014

1142

1142
1100

1142

1142

1147

1105

1100

1147

1142

Easter |Easter |Easter | Easter
1 2 3 4
1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0
2.0 4.0 2.0 1.0
18.0 3.0 3.0 4.0
4.0 1.0 7.0 9.0
3.0 5.0 10.0 6.0
12.0 8.0 6.0 7.0
8.0 23.0 8.0 8.0
OCSs
9.0 7.0 15.0 12.0
7.0 10.0 14.0 11.0
23.0 23.0 4.0 2.0
DNC DNC
11.0 9.0 9.0 14.0
23.0 23.0 5.0 5.0
DNC DNC
5.0 6.0 23.0 23.0
DNC DNC
17.0 12.0 16.0 13.0
6.0 13.0 23.0 23.0
DNC DNC
23.0 23.0 12.0 10.0
DNC DNC
15.0 11.0 23.0 23.0
DNC DNC
14.0 23.0 13.0 23.0
DNC DNC
10.0 23.0 23.0 23.0
OCS DNC DNC
23.0 23.0 11.0 23.0
DNC DNC DNC
13.0 23.0 23.0 23.0
DNC DNC DNC
16.0 23.0 23.0 23.0
DNC DNC DNC

Total

7.0
9.0
28.0

21.0
24.0
33.0
47.0

43.0
42.0

52.0

43.0

56.0

57.0

58.0
65.0

68.0

72.0

73.0

79.0

80.0

82.0

85.0

Nett

4.0
5.0
10.0

12.0
14.0
21.0
24.0

28.0
28.0

29.0

29.0

33.0

34.0

41.0
42.0

45.0

49.0

50.0

56.0

57.0

59.0

62.0
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Boat Class

WAYFARER
WAYFARER
SOLO

420

SOLO

LASER
STREAKER
RS 200

420

420

420

LASER

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

SOLO

SOLO
SOLO
LASER

RS AERO 7
AERO
SOLO
LASER

Boat Class

420
WAYFARER
LASER

WAYFARER
SOLO
SOLO

420

Sail
Number

10757
11356
5455
53332
5716

18
2141
1302
53229
53966
52067

146184
205142

147694

4438

4821
5779
149290

3306
3308
5978
166766

Sail
Number

53332
10757
149290

11356
5455
5716

53229

Easter 1 - 15th April 2022 at 11:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName

Steve Perkins | Martyn Hare
Alan Hoy Rob Haigh
lan Smith
Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter

Brett
Townsend

John Crook

Dave Banfield

Gareth Davies | Helen Davies
Jess Garlick | Luca Batley
Jess Welch Osea Evans

Sam Glover Charlie
Bourne

Jonny Garlick
Ellie Shelter

Chris Briggs

Steve
Goldstone

Paul Trueman
Alan Coday

Andy
Pickering

Jamie Hare
Dan Hare
Nigel Butler
Jake Fairhead

PY

1102
1102
1142
1105
1142

1100
1128
1046
1105
1105
1105

1100
1147

1147

1142

1142
1142
1100

1065
1014
1142
1100

Start

1135
1135
1135
1135
1135

1135
1135
1135
1135
1135
1135

1135
1135

1135

1135

1135
1135
1135

Finish

12:19:33
12:20:30
12:22:58
12:21:32
12:23:20

12:21:43
12:23:00
12:19:42
12:22:37
12:23:06
12:23:21

12:23:16
12:25:24

12:25:36

12:25:34

12:26:28
12:26:29
12:26:05

Easter 2 - 15th April 2022 at 11:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName

Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter
Steve Perkins | Martyn Hare

Andy
Pickering

Alan Hoy Rob Haigh
lan Smith

Brett
Townsend

Jess Garlick Luca Batley

PY

1105
1102
1100

1102
1142
1142

1105

Start

1237
1237
1237

1237
1237
1237

1237

Finish

13:16:57
13:17:41
13:17:51

13:18:06
13:19:50
13:20:22

13:19:32

Elapsed

0:44:33
0:45:30
0:47:58
0:46:32
0:48:20

0:46:43
0:48:00
0:44:42
0:47:37
0:48:06
0:48:21

0:48:16
0:50:24

0:50:36

0:50:34

0:51:28
0:51:29
0:51:05

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed

0:39:57
0:40:41
0:40:51

0:41:06
0:42:50
0:43:22

0:42:32

Corrected

0:40:26
0:41:17
0:42:00
0:42:07
0:42:19

0:42:28
0:42:33
0:42:44
0:43:06
0:43:32
0:43:45

0:43:53
0:43:56

0:44:07

0:44:17

0:45:04
0:45:05
0:46:26

Corrected

0:36:09
0:36:55
0:37:08

0:37:18
0:37:30
0:37:58

0:38:30

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0
13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0
17.0
18.0

23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

Points

1.0
20
3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0



Rank | Boat Class Sail HelmName CrewName |PY | Start| Finish |Elapsed Corrected | Points
Number
8 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick 1100 | 1237 | 13:19:23 | 0:42:23 | 0:38:32 8.0
9 420 52067 Sam Glover Charlie 1105 | 1237 | 13:19:49 | 0:42:49 | 0:38:45 9.0
Bourne
10 STREAKER | 2141 Dave Banfield 1128 | 1237 | 13:20:51 | 0:43:51 | 0:38:52 10.0
1 SOLO 4438 Steve 1142 | 1237 | 13:22:52 | 0:45:52 | 0:40:10 11.0
Goldstone
12 SOLO 5779 Alan Coday 1142 | 1237 | 13:24:15 | 0:47:15 | 0:41:22 12.0
13 LASER 18 John Crook 1100 | 1237 | 13:26:17 | 0:49:17 | 0:44:48 13.0
14 RS 200 1302 Gareth Davies | Helen Davies | 1046 | 1237 | 13:16:47 | OCS 23.0
14 RS AERO 7 | 3306 Jamie Hare 1065 DNC 23.0
14 AERO 3308 Dan Hare 1014 DNC 23.0
14 SOLO 5978 Nigel Butler 1142 DNC 23.0
14 LASER 147694 Chris Briggs 1147 DNC 23.0
RADIAL
14 420 53966 Jess Welch Osea Evans | 1105|1237 | 13:19:57 | OCS 23.0
14 LASER 166766 Jake Fairhead 1100 DNC 23.0
14 LASER 205142 Ellie Shelter 1147 DNC 23.0
RADIAL
14 SOLO 4821 Paul Trueman 1142 DNC 23.0
Easter 3 - 16th April 2022 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Boat Class Sail HelmName CrewName |PY | Start| Finish |Elapsed Corrected | Points
Number
1 WAYFARER | 10757 Steve Perkins | Martyn Hare | 1102 | 1148 | 12:47:30 | 0:59:30 | 0:54:00 1.0
WAYFARER | 11356 Alan Hoy Rob Haigh 1102 | 1148 | 12:48:18 | 1:00:18 |0:54:43 2.0
3 LASER 149290 Andy 1100 | 1148 | 12:49:09 | 1:01:09 | 0:55:35 3.0
Pickering
4 RS AERO 7 |3306 Jamie Hare 1065 | 1148 | 12:47:44 | 0:59:44 | 0:56:05 4.0
5 AERO 3308 Dan Hare 1014 | 1148 | 12:46:20 | 0:58:20 | 0:57:32 5.0
6 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick 1100 | 1148 | 12:51:31 [ 1:03:31 | 0:57:45 6.0
7 420 53332 Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter | 1105 | 1148 | 12:51:53 | 1:03:53 | 0:57:49 7.0
8 RS 200 1302 Gareth Davies | Helen Davies | 1046 | 1148 | 12:48:36 | 1:00:36 | 0:57:56 8.0
9 420 52067 Sam Glover | Charlie 1105 | 1148 | 12:52:15 | 1:04:15 | 0:58:09 9.0
Bourne
10 SOLO 5455 lan Smith 1142 | 1148 | 12:54:43 | 1:06:43 | 0:58:25 10.0
1 LASER 166766 Jake Fairhead 1100 | 1148 | 12:53:57 | 1:05:57 | 0:59:57 11.0
12 SOLO 5978 Nigel Butler 1142 | 1148 | 12:56:45 | 1:08:45 | 1:00:12 12.0
13 LASER 147694 Chris Briggs 1147 | 1148 | 12:57:55 | 1:09:55 | 1:00:57 13.0
RADIAL
14 STREAKER | 2141 Dave Banfield 1128 | 1148 | 12:57:11 | 1:09:11 | 1:01:20 14.0
15 420 53229 Jess Garlick |LucaBatley | 1105|1148 | 12:59:00 | 1:11:00 |1:04:15 15.0
16 SOLO 5779 Alan Coday 1142 | 1148 | 130300 | 1:15:00 |1:05:40 16.0




Rank | Boat Class Sail HelmName CrewName |PY |Start | Finish Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number
17 SOLO 5716 Brett 1142 DNC 23.0
Townsend
17 LASER 18 John Crook 1100 DNC 23.0
17 SOLO 4438 Steve 1142 DNC 23.0
Goldstone
17 420 53966 Jess Welch Osea Evans | 1105 DNC 23.0
17 LASER 205142 Ellie Shelter 1147 DNC 23.0
RADIAL
17 SOLO 4821 Paul Trueman 1142 DNC 23.0
Easter 4 - 15th April 2022 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Boat Class Sail HelmName CrewName |PY |Start | Finish Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number
1 WAYFARER | 11356 Alan Hoy Rob Haigh 1102 | 1321 | 14:20:04 | 0:59:04 | 0:53:36 1.0
2 RS AERO 7 3306 Jamie Hare 1065 | 1321 | 14:18:18 | 0:57:18 | 0:53:48 2.0
3 WAYFARER | 10757 Steve Perkins | Martyn Hare | 1102 | 1321 | 14:20:37 | 0:59:37 | 0:54:06 3.0
4 LASER 149290 Andy 1100 | 1321 | 14:21:11 | 1:00:11 | 0:54:43 4.0
Pickering
5 AERO 3308 Dan Hare 1014 | 1321 | 14:18:04 | 0:57:04 | 0:56:17 5.0
6 SOLO 5455 lan Smith 1142 11321 | 14:25:19 | 1:04:19 | 0:56:19 6.0
7 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick 1100 | 1321 | 14:23:01 | 1:02:01 | 0:56:23 7.0
8 RS 200 1302 Gareth Davies | Helen Davies | 1046 | 1321 | 14:20:01 | 0:59:01 | 0:56:25 8.0
9 420 53332 Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter | 1105 | 1321 | 14:24:05 | 1:03:05 | 0:57:05 9.0
10 SOLO 5978 Nigel Butler 1142 1 1321 | 14:27:00 | 1:06:00 | 0:57:48 10.0
11 STREAKER |2141 Dave Banfield 1128 | 1321 | 14:26:33 | 1:05:33 | 0:58:07 11.0
12 420 53229 Jess Garlick | Luca Batley |1105 1321 | 14:26:01 | 1:05:01 | 0:58:50 12.0
13 SOLO 5779 Alan Coday 1142 | 1321 | 14:28:21 | 1:07:21 | 0:58:59 13.0
14 420 52067 Sam Glover Charlie 1105 | 1321 | 14:26:51 | 1:05:51 | 0:59:36 14.0
Bourne
15 SOLO 5716 Brett 1142 DNC 23.0
Townsend
15 LASER 18 John Crook 1100 DNC 23.0
15 SOLO 4438 Steve 1142 DNC 23.0
Goldstone
15 LASER 147694 Chris Briggs 1147 DNC 23.0
RADIAL
15 420 53966 Jess Welch Osea Evans | 1105 DNC 23.0
15 LASER 166766 Jake Fairhead 1100 DNC 23.0
15 LASER 205142 Ellie Shelter 1147 DNC 23.0
RADIAL
15 SOLO 4821 Paul Trueman 1142 DNC 23.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/




